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NASA HQ Delgado Glenn Associate 
Administrator 300 E Street, SW 8T39 Washington, DC 

20546 (202) 358-2088 (202) 358-3261 smallbusiness@nasa.gov

NASA HQ Grove David B. Small Business 
Specialist 300 E Street, SW 8T39 Washington, DC 

20546 (202) 358-2088 (202) 358-3261 david.b.grove@nasa.gov

NASA HQ Mann Richard Small Business 
Specialist 300 E Street, SW 8T39 Washington, DC 

20546 (202) 358-2088 (202) 358-3261 richard.l.mann@nasa.gov

NASA HQ Lee Naeemah Executive Assistant 300 E Street, SW 8T39 Washington, DC 
20546 (202) 358-1367 (202) 358-3261 naeemah.a.lee@nasa.gov

NASA HQ Jones Dana Program Analyst 
(Contractor) 300 E Street, SW 8T39 Washington, DC 

20546 (202) 358-0491 (202) 358-3261 dana.jones@nasa.gov

NASA HQ Parker Truphelia M. Scheduler 
(Contractor) 300 E Street, SW 8T39 Washington, DC 

20546 (202) 358-1820 (202) 358-3261 truphelia.parker-1@nasa.gov

NASA HQ Tepfer Tabi Program Manager 
(Contractor) 300 E Street, SW 8T39 Washington, DC 

20546 (202) 358-1818 (202) 358-3261 tabisa.t.tepfer@nasa.gov

AMES Research Center (ARC) Velasquez Lupe Small Business 
Council Member M/S 241-1 Moffett Field, CA 

94035 (650) 604-4522 (650) 604-4646 lupe.m.velasquez@nasa.gov

AMES Research Center (ARC) Munroe Christine Small Business 
Council Member M/S 241-1 Moffett Field, CA 

94035 (650) 604-4695 (650) 604-0912 christine.l.munroe@nasa.gov

DRYDEN Flight Research 
Center (DFRC) Medina Robert Small Business 

Council Member P.O. Box 273 M/S D-1422 Edwards, CA 
93523-0273 (661) 276-3343 (661) 276-2904 robert.medina-1@nasa.gov

DRYDEN Flight Research 
Center (DFRC) Brown Maikeyza Small Business 

Council Member P.O. Box 273 M/S D-1422 Edwards, CA 
93523-0273 (661) 276-2061 (661) 276-2904 maikeyza.brown-1@nasa.gov

GLENN Research Center 
(GRC) Monaco Teresa Small Business 

Council Member
21000 Brookpark 

Road
M/S 500-

313
Cleveland, OH 

44135 (216) 433-8293 (216) 433-5489 teresa.l.monaco@nasa.gov

GODDARD Space Flight 
Center (GSFC) and HQ 
Acquisition Branch

Haase Ann Small Business 
Council Member

8800 Greenbelt 
Road M/S 210 Greenbelt, MD 

20771 (301) 286-3443 (301) 286-9319 elizabeth.a.haase@nasa.gov

GODDARD Space Flight 
Center (GSFC) and HQ 
Acquisition Branch

DelValle Gilberto Small Business 
Council Member

8800 Greenbelt 
Road M/S 210 Greenbelt, MD 

20771 (301) 286-8136 (301) 286-3041 gilberto.delvalle-1@nasa.gov

GODDARD Space Flight 
Center (GSFC) and HQ 
Acquisition Branch

Perez Jennifer Small Business 
Council Member

8800 Greenbelt 
Road M/S 210 Greenbelt, MD 

20771 (301) 286-4379  (301) 286-0237 jennifer.d.perez@nasa.gov

GODDARD Space Flight 
Center (GSFC) and HQ 
Acquisition Branch

Rivera Perez Julie Small Business 
Council Member

8800 Greenbelt 
Road M/S 210 Greenbelt, MD 

20771 (303) 286-2071 (301) 286-0237 julie.a.riveraperez@nasa.gov

GODDARD Space Flight 
Center (GSFC) and HQ 
Acquisition Branch)

Watters Nathan Small Business 
Council Member

8800 Greenbelt 
Road M/S 210 Greenbelt, MD 

20771 (301) 286-4679 (301) 286-1720 nathan.watters-1@nasa.gov
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Jet Propulsion Laboratory (JPL) Ramirez Martin Small Business 
Council Member

4800 Oak Grove 
Drive

M/S 190-
205

Pasadena, CA 
91109 (818) 354-6093 (818) 393-1746 martin.m.ramirez@jpl.nasa.gov

Jet Propulsion Laboratory (JPL) Ruiz Mary Helen Small Business 
Council Member

4800 Oak Grove 
Drive

M/S 190-
205

Pasadena, CA 
91109 (818) 354-7532 (818) 393-1746 maryhelen.ruiz@jpl.nasa.gov

Jet Propulsion Laboratory (JPL) Murillo Edgar Small Business 
Council Member

4800 Oak Grove 
Drive

M/S 190-
203E

Pasadena, CA 
91109 (818) 354-4550 (818) 393-1746 edgar.m.murillo@nasa.gov

Jet Propulsion Laboratory (JPL) Colbert Jasmine Small Business 
Council Member

4800 Oak Grove 
Drive

M/S 
190:203F

Pasadena, CA 
91109 (818) 354-8689 (818) 393-1746 jasmine.n.colbert@jpl.nasa.gov

JOHNSON Space Center (JSC) Williams Charles Small Business 
Council Member 2101 NASA Parkway M/S BD3 Houston, TX 77058 (281) 483-5933 (281) 483-4326 charles.t.williams@nasa.gov

JOHNSON Space Center (JSC) Harrison Cheryl Small Business 
Council Member 2101 NASA Parkway M/S BD3 Houston, TX 77058 (281) 483-3734 (281) 483-4326 cheryl.a.harrison@nasa.gov

KENNEDY Space Center (KSC) Third Larry Small Business 
Council Member

MM/S OP-
CIAO KSC, FL 32899 (321) 867-7357 (321) 867-7999 larry.m.third@nasa.gov  

LANGLEY Research Center 
(LaRC) Manning Randy Small Business 

Council Member M/S 144 Hampton, VA 
23681-0001 (757) 864-6074 (757) 864-8541 randy.a.manning@nasa.gov

MARSHALL Space Flight Center 
(MSFC) Brock David Small Business 

Council Member M/S PS01 MSFC, AL 35812 (256) 544-0267 (256) 544-5851 david.e.brock@nasa.gov

NASA Management Office -
JPL Castillo Angel Small Business 

Council Member
4800 Oak Grove 

Drive
M/S 180-

802H
Pasadena, CA 

91109 (818) 354-1585 (818) 354-6051 angel.a.castillo@nasa.gov

NASA Shared Services Center 
(NSSC) Cecconi John Small Business 

Council Member Building 1111 SSC, MS 39529 (228) 813-6810 (228) 813-6315 john.a.cecconi@nasa.gov

STENNIS Space Center (SSC) Stracener Michelle Small Business 
Council Member

1100:249-E, 
SSC:DA10 SSC, MS 39529 (228) 688-1720 michelle.m.stracener@nasa.gov
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AMES Research Center (ARC) Hines Kimberly SB Technical Advisor Moffett Field, CA 
94035 (650) 604-5582 (650) 604-1592 kimberly.k.hines@nasa.gov

DRYDEN Flight Research 
Center (DFRC) Young Ron SB Technical Advisor P.O. Box 273 Edwards, CA 

93523-0273 (661) 276-3741 ronald.m.young@nasa.gov

GLENN Research Center 
(GRC) Meador Michael SB Technical Advisor 21000 Brookpark 

Road
Cleveland, OH 

44135 (216) 433-9518 michael.a.meador@nasa.gov

GODDARD Space Flight 
Center (GSFC) and HQ 
Acquisition Branch

Day Dr. John SB Technical Advisor 8800 Greenbelt 
Road

Greenbelt, MD 
20771 (301) 286-5118 (301) 286-4973 john.h.day@nasa.gov

Jet Propulsion Laboratory (JPL) Medina Rigo SB Technical Advisor 4800 Oak Grove 
Drive

M/S 190-
205

Pasadena, CA 
91109 (818) 354-0872 rigoberto.medina@@jpl.nasa.gov

JOHNSON Space Center (JSC) Williams Chuck SB Technical Advisor 2101 NASA Parkway M/S BD3 Houston, TX 77058 (281) 483-5933 charles.t.williams@nasa.gov

KENNEDY Space Center (KSC) Richards Joni SB Technical Advisor KSC, FL 32899 (321) 867-2225 (321) 867-2050 joni.richards@nasa.gov.

LANGLEY Research Center 
(LaRC) Yang Robert SB Technical Advisor Hampton, VA 

23681-0001 (757) 864-8020 robert.l.yang@nasa.gov

MARSHALL Space Flight Center 
(MSFC) Garrison Lynn SB Technical Advisor MSFC, AL 35812 (256) 544-6719 virginia.b.garrison@nasa.gov

NASA Management Office -
JPL Rosca Celestino SB Technical Advisor 4800 Oak Grove 

Drive
Pasadena, CA 

91109 (818) 354-4862 (818) 393-3160 celestino.b.rosca@nasa.gov

NASA Shared Services Center 
(NSSC) Newton Kenneth SB Technical Advisor Building 5100 111:306C SSC, MS 39529 (228) 813-6007 (228) 813-6002 kenneth.l.newton@nasa.gov

STENNIS Space Center (SSC) Bryant Ray SB Technical Advisor 3226:2017A SSC, MS 39529 (228) 688-3964 (228) 688-2408 ray.bryant-1@nasa.gov

NASA Center Technical Advisors
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